New Generation Hygiene New Generation Disinfection
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HARD SURFACE DISINFECTANTS

Based on its Perasethic acid ingredients, it destroys the bacterias,
virusses, yeast, fungus and spors on the hard surfaces. It can also
be used via the irrgation line for the disinfection purpose of all the
growing substrates.

Active Ingredient :  34%  Hydrogen Peroxide
1 20% Asethic Acid
:  15%Perasethic Acid

Dosage 1 25%

Packing Weight : 21Kg
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K- — Hpa Plus that has a wide range of affectivity even in small dosages, dissolves to oxygen and

water biologically doesn't cause any corroison thus is very environmental friendly surface zZ
disinfectant. It is effectice against microorganisms and also can easily demolish the cell o m—

protein wall and fat grain as an oxydan agent. Thus, reaching the cell nucleoid, it destroys the ; v

P - DNA and RNA of the cell. This also prevents the microorganisms to develop a counter O -

WMaestrowin resistance. o i
Active Ingredient 15% Isopropyl Alcohol —

:15% Alchol Benzen Sulphonic Acid ) <C

: 15% Hydrogen Peroxhyde LLl (a1

BELKIM : 5% Salysilic Acid <€ I
s : 10% Binding Enzymes E

Dosage :0,10% ila2,5%

K / Packing Weight ~ :5Kg

A general purposed disinfectant that is effective against all the =
microorganisms, owing to its ammonium compounds ( QAC).
Active Ingredient :  15% QAC ( alkyldimethylamoniumchlorur, )

Dosage : 3%
Packing Weight : 20Kg

MAESTROWiIN 50
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Vet Guard FT2 has a wide effective range disinfectant involving
glutaraldeyde and 4 pcs in a row ammonium compounds. It is effec-
tive against all micro organisms. It has a life cycle more than 20 hours
thus stays in the applicated area preventing the micro organisms to
reproduce.

Active Ingredient : 12% Glutaraldehyde

seLkin NG : 10% QAC ( alkyldimethylamoniumchlorur, )
Dosage : 0,5%ila 1%

Packing Weight : 20 Kg

VET GUARD FT2

It behaves as an affective disease preventive on behalf of its acid and . e
phosphorit compounds Its usage especially over the root area and
against virus is really affective.

Active Ingredient: 20%Hydrogen Peroxide
1 30%Asethic Acid
15%Sulphuric Acid
: 5% Phosphonit
Dosage 1 2,5%
Packing Weight : 5Kg
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HARD SURFACE DISINFECTANTS

ECOZONE NRS

GALOX AZUR
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It is a product that you can get affective results against virusses
when used for the greenhouse disinfections on behalf of its lactic
acid ingredient.

Active Ingredient : 20% Lactic Acid
Dosage : 0,25%la 0,50%
Packing Weight : 5Kg

It is based on active oxygen and has hydrogen peroxhyde. It has an
virusidal, bacterisidal, fungsidal and sporosidal affects. It is a stabyl

and non smell product. It is not tocsic and doesn't leave any residue. o

Itis not, corrosive. tn

©)

Active Ingredient : 50% Hydorgen Peroxhyde =

0,036% Silver Colloidal <

Dosage . 0,06% ila 2,50% Z
Packing Weight : 20Kg

It is used on all the hard surfaces and all the equipments disinfec-
tion including even the food and any farms' industries. Its usage in
the foot disinfection pools is available.

Active Ingredient :  50% Gluteraldehyde
0,036% QAC ( alkyldimethylamonium-
chlorur,) Dosage : 0,5% ila 2,50%

Packing Weight : 20Kg

It involves hydrogen peroxhyde and based on active oxygen. It is not
corrosive and effective against all the pathogens. It is stabyl and
colourless also doesn't form disturbing smell and taste. It is not tocsic
and eco friendly. Its affect power continues on both cold and also hot
environments.
Active Ingredient:  50% Hydrogen Peroxhyde

0,048% Silver Colloidal
Dosage : 0,6%ila2,5%
Packing Weight : 25Kg

SPOREXALIN AG

It is a high affective, wide range usage purposed disinfectant. lis appli-
cable on all the hard surfaces, equipment water and air systems. Its r

surfactants' ingredients give a high level performance.

Active Ingredient: 50,5% Photasium Perocso Mono Sulphate
15% Sulfamyde acid
3% Sodium t

25% Sulphuric Acid | -
Dosage 1%
Packing Weight : 5Kgve 10Kg /




Itis used to open all the blocked/clogged in the watering lines via elimi-
nating the biofilm layers, lime and fertilizer residues owing to its acydic
formation. It destroys all the micro organisms in the watering lines.

Active Ingredient :  40% Nitric Acid
10% Phosphoric Acid
Inhibitor Agents and Other Shredding Phenols
Dosage : 3,5%

BELKiM PP

Packing Weight : 25Kg

It easily cleans all the dirt and residues owing to its active ingredi-
ents when used for the irrigation system linesand filter cleanings
with its alcaly structure.

Active Ingredient : 20% Sodyum Hidroksit

: 30% Sodyum Hipoklorit
Dosage : 10 pH Soliisyon
Packing Weight : 23Kg

ECOZONE 441
KOSTIK

HAND DISNFECTANT KLOR BAZLIDEZENFEKTAN
Isopropyl alcohol ingrediented .
hand disinfectant available for Etken Madde icerigi

hand Rubbing. Sani 3D

Active Ingredient : Sodyum Hipoklorit:

DEZENFEKTAN
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KLOR BAZLI

70% Propan-2-Ol mm Ambalaj Agirligi : 25
(izopropyl) £l Sk Dozaj : 5%
< 1% Hydrogen
Peroxide i

Dosage :Pure Packing

STANDART RANGE DISINFECTANTS

e —
Active Ingredient: 37% Fomald N..‘_’v- 1\ ) '
- Active Ingredient: 50%

Hidrojen

FORMALDEHIT
HiDROJEN
PEROKSIT

:20% Metanol -
Packing Weight : 65 Kg . X Peroksit
Dosage :5% - 20% Packing Weight: 65 Kg
Dosage :5% - 20%
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